
Prabhakar Patil Education Society’s 
Arts, Commerce and Science College, 

Veshvi, Alibag 
 

Practical Timing  

Sr.No Date Day Subject 
Group/ 
Batch 

Timing 

1 20/10/2021 Wednesday  Chem-I A 10.00 to 11.00 AM 

    B 11.00 to 12.00 AM 

    C 12.00 to 01.00 PM 

    D 01.00 to 02.00 PM 

    E 02.00 to 03.00 PM 

 

2 21/10/2021 Thursday Phy-I  /  Micro-I I  /  J 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

   Phy-III  /  Micro-III I  /  J 02.30 to 04.00 PM 

 

3 22/10/2021 Friday Phy-II  /  Micro-II I  /  J 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

   Bot -I  /  Maths-I G  /  F 02.30 to 04.00 PM 

 

4 23/10/2021 Saturday Bot -I  /  Maths-II H  /  F 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

   Bot -II  /  Maths-III G  /  F 02.30 to 04.00 PM 

 

5 25/10/2021 Monday Bot-II H 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

   Bot-III G 02.30 to 04.00 PM 

 

6 26/10/2021 Tuesday Bot-III H 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

 

7 27/10/2021 Wednesday Chem-II A 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

    B 02.30 to 04.00 PM 

 

8 28/10/2021 Thursday Chem-II C 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

    D 02.30 to 04.00 PM 

      



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

Sr.No Date Day Subject 
Group/ 
Batch 

Timing 

9 29/10/2021 Friday Chem-II E 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

    A 02.30 to 04.00 PM 

 

10 30/10/2021 Saturday Chem-III B 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

    C 02.30 to 04.00 PM 

 

11 01/11/2021 Monday Chem-III D 01.00 to 02.30 PM 

    E 02.30 to 04.00 PM 
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Chemistry 

Batch A S2 01 to S2 24 20 

Batch B S2 25 to S2 44 20 

Batch C S2 45 to  S2 64 20 

Batch D S2 65 to  S2 85 20 

Batch E S2 86 to S2 101 16 

   

Botany  

Batch G S2 04 to S2 52 21 

Batch H S2 53 to S2 97 21 

Mathematics 

Batch F S2 12 to S2 99 20 

Microbiology 

Batch I S2 02 to S2 88 21 

Physics 

Batch J S2 01 to S2 101 27 


